SECTION 00806

CHANGE ORDER
No. 1

DATE OF ISSUANCE EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER St. Charles Parish Department of Wastewater

CONTRACTOR D & O Contractors, Inc.

Contract.  $030801,

Project  St. Charles Place Sewer Improvements N

OWNER's Contract No.. $030801 ENGINEER's Contract No. 04012
ENGINEER Capitol Engineering, LLC

You are directed fo make the following changes in the Contract Eocuments:
Description:
See Attachment 1 - Description of Changes

Reason for Change Order:
To balance actual quantlt!es with oontractuai quantmes and to decrease the contract time,

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

Attachment 1
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE ' CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
[Original Contract Price: IOriginal Contract Times:
| Substantial Completion: February 24, 2005
$65,500.00 Ready for final payment;
. . (days ar dates)
Net increase (decrease) from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders No. to
No. ___toNo.___: No. : N/A :
Substantial Completion;
$0.00 Ready for final payment:
{days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: February 24, 2005
$65,500.00 ' Ready for final payment: March 31, 2005
) . (dlays or dates) -
lINet insrease (decrease) of this Change Qrder: Nét inerease-(decrease) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:_February 16, 2005 .
($5,560.00) Ready for final payment: March 31, 2005
_(-9) (days)
fiContract price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
) Substantial Completion: February 15. 2005
$59,940.00 Ready for final payment: March 31, 2005
(days or dates)
APP JW ?o 0 '7«/&'1 ACCEPTED: D)V,,_—-\
77 *«/ L e By:.™Sen
od OWNER (Authorized Signatdie) CONTRACTOR /A zed Stgnatum)\
Date: 3/ g 1/ o5 Date: %’/ / G0 £ Dpate: ”{/
EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition) ﬁ
Pregared by the Enginnors Joint Contrad € andg endorsed by The. Geanses) G of Amarica end the Constsuction Specifications inatitute,
END OF SECTION

00806-1




S

L

e

} o | eved

Aep 8UO JOJ M3ID YIOM
aul uigIg ,Z1 uo Jedey Julod

1£-+001 O} 6S+001 UOHEIS TOKEOO0[Y SIMIONLSLLUY

:JO POISISUOD JIOM «

(00'09<°‘s$) | 00'Ov6‘6S$ 00'005°69% STV.1OL
(00°0/2'S$) | 000£L'28 STIPE0 | 00'000'8 ¢ | 00'000'8 $| dumy durny +SUIS)] IMONNSBOU] JO UOHEIO[SY| ¥
00°0% 00°00Z'L$ 1 000021$ [ 00°00Z°L$ 1 3 3516 DAd 7 O3 WIBN 9010 9 9tT| ¢
00°0% 00°00Z'1$ 1 00°002°1L$ 00002t $ 1 €3 1M 1M O} UIB 30104 9911 T
00 00 1

3

071 ‘Bunssuibul joyded HIINIONT
"0U} 'SI00BRIUOD O ' 0 MO LOVHINOD
1080€0S "ON LO3royd HSkivd

sjuswaAoldwl] Jemag adeld ssleyd 1S 1D3Arodd

S3ONVHO 40 NOILLdRIOS3a
I AINSWHOVLLV

SN




